DH8909 Filtre &8 HYDRAULIQUE
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DH8909
HYDRAULIQUE
VISSE

Média : Cellulose
Micronnage : 30

200,00 mm
108,00 mm

101,00 mm
91,00 mm

11/2-12

STANDPIPE:

Defi filtration - 74 rue de Lenche / ZI les paluds - 13400 Aubagne ¢ tél : 04 42 84 22 22 « malil : client@defi-filtration.com ¢ www.profilters.com


tel:0442842222
mailto:client@defi-filtration.com
https://www.profilters.com

